Championnats de Belgique indoor Cadets-Scolaires
Blaarmeersen, Topsporthal Gent 02-03-2014

ver Sch M Time

Heat:1

hoog Cad M

Heat:1
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2252
2754
3180
2524
2499
3134
3019
2795
2776

Time

151
511
1803
721
1330
277
320
362
24

110:12

Capiau Tobias

Van De Vijver Lorenzo

Gillis Simon
Boschmans Jari
Montilla Dimitri
Nutte Jean Baptiste
Brouwers Amaury
Vancoillie Jasper
Bijnens Niels

:11:17

Van Looy Lars
Didden Thibaut
Ponsard Francois
Mampuys Cedric
Carmoy Thomas
Vandriessche Jonas
Spiessens Yentl

De Backer Bryan
Van Bael Jens

polsstok Cad V Time :11:18

Heat:1

kogel 4,000kg Cad

Heat:1

RPOoOoO~NOUA~,WNERE
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1610
388
954
42
189
847
1016
706
1024
1740

149
231
1733
1420
197
872
485
1332

Jacob Delphine
Vanhautte Joceline
Staelens Emma
Borstlap Hanne
Jansen Janha

Dhont Hanne

Hiroux Laure-anne
Sevenants Margot
Scheunders Lemke
De La Hera Maya

M Time :10:44

Verbeylen Kasper
Ugwu Mathew
Lepeuple Alexy
Paquot Kevin
Cautaerts Justin
Staut Cis

Suykens Brent
Petitjean Nicolas
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99
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00
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00
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00
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99

99
00
00
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99
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DEIN
ACBR
SMAC
HAKI
SPVI
DS

CABW
VOLH
ATLA

VAC

LOOI
BBS

AVKA
CRAC
ASVO
LYRA
AVLO
AVZK

DAMP
AZW
HAC
ACHL
VMOL
DEIN
RCT
RCT
ACHL
USBW

DCLA
HCO
EAH
SER
DEIN
VOLH
SPBO
RESC
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15.
15.
15.
12.
12.
11.

11

11.

.96 BK/CB 1
.63 BK/CB 2
.51 BK/CB 3
.47
.46
.33
.02
.93
.88

.80 BK/CB 1
.74 BK/CB 2
.72 BK/CB 3
.70
.70
.66
.64
.64
.64

.30 BK/CB 1
.20 BK/CB 2
.10 BK/CB 3
.00
.80
.70
.70
.70
.50
.50

80 BK/CB 1
51 BK/CB 2
40 BK/CB 3
85
67
52
.37
34



60mh 0,762m Cad V
Heat:1

957
1285
487
414
1562
255
522
218
60mh 0,762m Cad V
Heat:2
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1397
688
1641
1522
271
935
1455
71
60mh 0,762m Cad V
Heat:3
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500
1603
677
1357
678
924
869
1517
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60mh 0,762m Sch Vv
Heat:1

3775
3386
3442
4391
3316
3337
4132
60mh 0,762m Sch Vv
Heat:2

~NOoO O~ WN R

3558
3137
3227
4409
4134
3352
4059
60mh 0,762m Sch Vv
Heat:3
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3796
3261
3699
4219
3738
3205
3414
3638
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R Time :10:09

Anthonissen Leyla
Landrieu Chloe
Craemers Louise
Coquyt Justine
Chartier Camille
Beylemans Joke
Claeys Eline

Cras Miet

R Time :10:09

Schauwers Manon
Hartmann Iris
Sturbois Camille
Semenou Annabelle

Bruynseels Nathalie

Steenmans Jitse
Maes Marine
Maes Faith

R Time :10:09

Vancamp Hanne

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

De Meyer Caitlin
Jacquemart Lise
Goossens Zita
Pauwels Celien
Schelfhout Fien
Pecher Maya

R Time :10:27

Couckuyt Paulien
Brosens Stefanie
Hessel Danielle
Vissers Melanie
Maes Nele
Demaret Merel
Albert Stephanie
R Time :10:27

Mortiers Lio
Vandenhove Lore
Van Laer Emma
Degand Mathilde
Stavart Marie
Horemans Annelies
Famenne Coline

R Time :10:27

Sprangers Fien
Hooybergs Kaat
Lambeets Brett
Joblin oOdile
Tytgat Celestine
Top Maya

Schets Kjenta
Smets Ibich

99
99
00
00
99
99
00
99

99
99
99
99
00
00
99
00

99
00
99
99
00
99
99
99
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98
97
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97
97

OEH
ATH
DCLA
RCG
CRAC
ACME
ATLA
LOOI

HF

STAX
CABW
CABW
BVAC
LYRA
RFCL
AVMO

OLSE
MOHA
ZWAT
BBS
AVLO
DAC
ASVO
RCB

AVKA
ATAC
AVR

WACO
AVT

KAAG
CRAC

AVKA
AVZK
KAPE
JSMC
CSDY
ACBR
CABW

DEIN
VMOL
RCT

CSDY
DEIN
AVLO
OEH

AVZK

.03
.37
.46
.49
.56
.68
.91
0.01
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.03
.31
.49
.61
.63
.65
.75
.83
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.17
.18
.47
.56
.59
.79
.96
0.10
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.63
.02
.10
.29
.33
.52
0.11
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8.99
9.34
9.47
9.53
9.80
10.04
DNF

.92
.00
.33
.36
.44
.49
.64
.67
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60mh 0,914m Cad M R Time :10:27

Heat:1
1 450 Bras Tuur 99 OEH 8.49
2 231 Ugwu Mathew 00 HCO 9.09
3 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 9.29
4 1298 Maggiolini Luca 00 CSDhY 9.43
5 1279 Mazebo Simon 00 ATH 10.06
6 787 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 AVLO 10.61
1330 Carmoy Thomas 00 CRAC DNS
60mh 0,914m Cad M R Time :10:27
Heat:2
1 230 Obasuyi Michael 99 HCO 8.68
2 58 Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 9.04
3 514 Gabriels Anton 00 OLSE 9.57
4 362 De Backer Bryan 00 AVLO 9.75
5 1585 Seynave Charles 99 JSMC 9.94
6 1374 Hutlet Gaetan 00 DAMP 10.98
1509 Boland Romain 99 SMAC DIS
60mh 0,914m Cad M R Time :10:27
Heat:3
1 316 Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 8.56
2 1510 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 9.32
3 188 Sap Arthur 99 DEIN 9.39
4 1390 Robert Gilles 00 HF 9.45
5 1474 Van Cauwenberghe Nolan 00 DS 9.88
6 841 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW 9.95
7 519 Van Den Berghe Wouter 99 ROBA 10.08
8 685 Wolfcarius Edward (0]0] STAX 10.63
60mh 0,914m Sch M R Time :10:44
Heat:1
1 3392 Caty Dylan 97 CRAC 8.00
2 2107 Delecluse Floris 97 DCLA 8.65
3 3014 Bodart Robin 97 BBS 8.81
4 2543 Paepe Lennart 97 ACME 8.85
5 3100 Hallou Theo 97 CSF 9.31
6 2140 Caerels Rik 98 ACHL 9.37
3304 Dufrasne Stephane 97 CABW DNS
60mh 0,914m Sch M R Time :10:44
Heat:2
1 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro 97 0B 8.22
2 2416 Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 8.48
3 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan* 97 SPVI 8.52
4 2945 Van Dyck Jorn 98 ACHL 8.64
5 3068 Sacchetto Anton 98 USTA 09.27
6 2832 Van Iseghem Tim 97 KKS 9.34
7 3286 De Paepe Loic 97 CABW 9.79
60mh 0,914m Sch M R Time :10:44
Heat:3
1 2494 Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 8.39
2 2499 Montilla Dimitri 98 SPVI 8.51
3 2630 Goossens Robin 97 AVLO 8.71
4 2131 Jacobs Sven 97 EA 8.86
5 2163 Maton Mathijs 97 AVMO 9.34
6 2629 Coppens Matteo 98 ZWAT 9.42
2705 D'hondt Elias 98 VS DIS



ver Sch VvV Time :11:09

Heat:1
1 3775 Couckuyt Paulien 97 AVKA 5.68 BK/CB 1
2 3316 Maes Nele 97 AVT 5.65 BK/CB 2
3 3688 Hofman Celine 97 RIEM 5.61 BK/CB 3
4 3719 Delheye Celine 98 FLAC 5.33
5 3300 Bauwens Lore 97 ACME 5.33
6 4203 Cooper May Lee 98 MOHA 5.20
7 4108 Coulon Geraldine 98 CShy 5.01
8 4237 Ralembert Fleurine 97 RESC 4.97

60m Cad VR Time :11:02

Heat:1
1 1300 Gautier Celine 99 CShy 7.72
2 657 Proost Dora 99 ACHL 8.16
3 4 Houben Anouck 00 DCLA 8.22
4 255 Beylemans Joke 99 ACME 8.40
5 1745 Denays Florine 00 USTA 8.40
6 60 S'Heeren Lieze 00 AVT 8.46
7 281 Panis Keanne 99 ATLA 8.46
8 1116 Van Der Put Marie 99 ZWAT 8.56

60m Cad VR Time :11:02

Heat:2
1 369 Bauwens Laures 99 RCG 7.80
2 1460 Van Den Abeele Laure 00 ACLO 8.28
3 677 De Meyer Caitlin 99 ZWAT 8.29
4 1068 Nana-owusu Philomena (0]0] ATLE 8.32
5 815 Scheffers Hanne 99 AVMO 8.33
6 532 Vinck Kimberly 99 VITA 8.33
7 1763 Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa* 99 WS 8.40

211 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI DIS

60m Cad VR Time :11:02

Heat:3
1 74 Claus Hanne 99 AVMO 7.86
2 1534 Patris Lara 99 CSDY 8.06
3 233 Van Puyvelde Anke 00 AVLO 8.22
4 1562 Chartier Camille 99 CRAC 8.30
5 1583 Magnette Victoria 00 RIWA 8.42
6 1734 Lobet Emma 00 CSF 8.50
7 1673 Fransquet Jessica 00 SER 8.52
8 414  Coquyt Justine 00 RCG 8.61

60m Cad V R Time :11:02

Heat:4
1 551 Theeuws Sam 00 LYRA 8.06
2 659 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe 00 ACHL 8.25
3 1812 Ballou Rebecca* 99 USBW 8.26
4 1794 Mboulou Prodige Anais* 99 CRAC 8.40
5 405 Van Stokkum Eline 99 ACBR 8.41
6 1285 Landrieu Chloe 929 ATH 8.42
7 1601 Heymans Shanna 99 USBW 8.44

1415 Camara Aissat Lyne 00 CSF DNS



60m Cad V R Time
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49
24
343
863
1272
1788
237
715

Time

3273
3638
3584
3105
3301
4046
4237
Time

3802
3276
3558
3569
3881
4260
4408
Time

4041
3322
3585
4048
3675
3219
4132
3749
Time

3578
3324
4203
3669
3153
4288
3768
3458
Time

4422
4045
4388
3699
4360
3253
3137
3184

111:02

Vermonden Julie
De Foer Lotte
Lasser Elise
Baramoto Rebecca
Samain Sarah
Thiry Nora
Snellinx Jana
Bucquoye Axelle

:11:25

Depuydt Manon

Smets Ibich

Kisoka Peguy
Taillieu Aymara
Beylemans Laura

Van Der Veken Noemie
Ralembert Fleurine
:11:25

Dillens Judith
Soetens Louise
Mortiers Lio
Kinable Charlotte
Kassongo Leslie
Sturbois Noemie
Noel Nehemie Keysha
:11:25

Debels Maeva
Nijs Bo

Madou Katrijn
Gammel Rose*
Devos Emma
Thienpont Ellen
Albert Stephanie
Beelen Lotte
:11:25

Flossy Franne
Teuwen Frederique
Cooper May Lee
Van Lancker Ina
Remels Leila
Gelbgras Moisa

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Peers Stien
:11:25

Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie
Van Der Veken Cindy
Stassen Anaelle
Lambeets Brett

Urbain Emma

Daems Olivia
Vandenhove Lore
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi

99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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97
97
97
97
97
97

98
97
98
98
98
97
98

98
97
98
98
97
97
98
98

98
98
98
98
97
97
97
98

97
97
98
98
98
97
97
98

ACHL
ACW
VITA
MAC
0SGA
WACO
ADD
0B

HCO

AVZK
ZWAT
DCLA
ACME
RESC
RESC

EA
HCO
AVKA
ROBA
OEH
CABW
RESC

EAH
ATLA
ZWAT
WS
ASVO
WIBO
CRAC
RCT

RCT
ATLA
MOHA
VS
AVT
RESC
LOOI
OLSE

USBW
RESC
SER

RCT

MOHA
AVZK
AVZK
DUFF
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.98
.01
.23
.27
.35
.41
.49
.62

.74
.05
.13
.19
.22
.32
.47

.79
.02
.03
.20
.21
.37
.37

.95
.98
.25
.27
.39
.39
.47

.97
.00
.01
.04
.29
.42
.43

.99
.01
.25
.27
.34
.45
.49
.52



polsstok Sch V Time :13:08

Heat:1
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60m Cad M R
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3235
3500
3442
3716
4114
4220
3392
3502
3390

Time

1251
481
196
1640
1286
46
823
Time

316
1613
1713
1498
388
1026
735
Time

1268
1762
404
335
33
1557
809
731
Time

873
1552
1716
6
1447
198
1331
524
Time

192
141
1255
1626
1039
121
632
593

De Schanfeleire Kimsy
De Baene Hanne

Hessel Danielle

Van Loo Nette

Van De Sype Chloe

De Meue Mathilde
Platteau Jana

Van De Vreken Joke
Hermans Sarah

:11:32

Taiwo Eniola

Van De Sande Tibo
Dhondt Ruben
Degand Theo
Verhelst Diego
Rogge Arno

Boonen Jacob
:11:32

Verherstraeten Simon
Kasmi Amine
Pattacini Laoro
Yaghi Houssen
Peeters Axl

Van Ongevalle Tanguy
Vanden Broucke Eloy
:11:32

Schram Hugo

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
Depoortere Dylan
Praet Jonas

Meese Maarten
Benziane Ilias

De Smet Tibo

Van Belleghem Lander
:11:32

Franssens Lennert
Cottin Corentin
Davies Matthieu
Torfs Kasper

Tack Pierre
Zutterman Kasper
Ghislain Sebastien
Gaens Noah

:11:32

De Waele Erme
Preaux Maxim
Quattrone Simon
Wlodawer Alex
Kandi Allan*
Masure Michel
Callewaert Simen
De Bundel Ciel

98
98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98

00
99
99
00
99
00
99

99
00
99
00
99
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00

99
99
00
99
99
99
00
99

99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00

DEIN
0B
AVR
AVLO
RESC
CSDY
AZW
AVKA
AZW

RESC
0B
ACG
ATH
CABW
RCG
LOOI

LYRA
RESC
SER
WS
ACHL
FLAC
KKS

OSGA
RESC
EA
RIEM
ACW
DACM
VS
DCLA

VOLH
SMAC
0SGA
DCLA
UAC

DEIN
SMAC
AVT

DEIN
ABES
SER
CABW
KKS
SPBO
HAC
RIEM
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.60 BK/CB 1
.50 BK/CB 2
.35 BK/CB 3
.25
.20
.70
.50
.50
.30

.43
.62
.64
77
.78
.86
.97

.41
.57
.60
.86
.91
.92
.09

.58
.64
.75
.76
.80
.94
.99
.11

.57
.65
.69
.72
.98
.04
.35
.41

.57
.61
.71
.81
.02
.17
.17
.20



kogel 3,000kg Cad
Heat:1

1400
53
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947
493
855
1038
1290
627
781
727
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hoog Cad V Time
Heat:1

1271
131
996
1522
71
678
522
185
954
147
1357
271

PR OO0 WNE

(]

ver Cad M Time
Heat:1

230
1510
1335
841
192
793
1716
58
1016
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60m Sch M R
Heat:1

Time

3434
2546
2548
2751
3279
2275
3406
2190

O~NO O WNE

V Time :12:17

Dodrimont Emilie

Van Petegem Kelly
Maluta Dani

Van Der Gucht Helena
Potums Maaike

Huygen Hanne

Bulcke Marlies
Rousseaux Sarah
Telemans Ann
Vanderstraeten Phebe
Benarbia Amina

:13:10

Depinois Eline
Van Loock Hanne
Rossaert Nicasina
Semenou Annabelle
Maes Faith
Goossens Zita
Claeys Eline

Van Hout Celine
Staelens Emma
Cnudde Kim
Jacquemart Lise
Bruynseels Nathalie

:12:18

Obasuyi Michael
Okeowo Peredjo
Monseur Martin
Glorie Tristan
De Waele Erme
Van Riel Robbe
Davies Matthieu
Van Hove Arne
Gabriels Robbe

:12:16

Van Hamme Arno
Willem Wward
Fatoichan Joaquim
Bouazzaboui Ayoub
Dubrulle Jolan
Lambregt Bjorn
Robert Andreas
Van Damme Jens

99
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00

00
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
99
99
99
00

99
99
99
00
99
99
00
99
99

97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98

HF
RCG
ACKO
ACW
VAC
LYRA
HAC
CABW
MACD
VS
AVT

0SGA
DCLA
ACW

CABW
AVMO
AVLO
ATLA
VMOL
HAC

KAAG
BBS

BVAC

HCO

RESC
SER

MACW
DEIN
KAPE
OSGA
ACHL
LEBB

RESC
0B
ACW
ADD
0SGA
HCO
CABW
HAMM

12.

12

12.
11.
11.

11

11.
10.
10.
10.

9.
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81
.10
00
49
20
.15
03
85
55
53
74

.65
.65
.63
.56
.56
.56
.56
.56
.50
.45
.40

.36
.10
.97
.85
.69
.58
.42
.41
.28

.11
.36
.39
.52
.55
.59
.61
.64
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BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



60m Sch M R Time :12:16

Heat:2
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60m Sch M
Heat:4

O~NO U WN R

R

R

R

2252
3422
2569
3226
3096
2331
2394
2617

Capiau Tobias

Cisse Aly

Merckaert Jordi
Wimlot Hadrien
Savary Jeremy

De Koninck Stijn
Vander Vennet Jonas
Peeters Ruben

Time :12:16

3167
2185
2802
2418
3175
2317
2287
2225

Paquot Jordan
Goossens Gilles
Viaene Axel
Phaphan Natthaphon
Tangni Yannick
Franssens Jens

De Ruyter Bavo
Wauters Jamie

Time :12:16

3402
3177
2913
3305
2770
2742
2798
2630

Lepoint Baptiste
Kapenda Nathan
Roefs Steyn
Yech Chou Mehdi
Grietens Jan
Reniers Wward
Rami Adrien
Goossens Robin

Time :12:16

3178
2237
2565
2776
3242
3116
3261
3399

ver Cad V Time

Heat:1

P OO0O~NOUOLA WNPRE

500
1531
688
619
924
847
151
719
562
1641

Kapenda Raphael
Ingelaere Brian
Van Hauter Maarten
Bijnens Niels
Daxhelet Leonid
Ryckewaert Maxime
Dutrieux Gilles
Damoiseaux Noe

:13:00

Vancamp Hanne
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Hartmann Iris

Deroost Frea

Pauwels Celien

Dhont Hanne
Vanaenrode Amelien
Hargreaves Charlotte
Cerpentier Femke
Sturbois Camille

97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97

98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98

98
98
97
98
97
97
98
97

98
97
97
97
98
97
97
97

99
99
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
99

DEIN
CSF
ACG
ACLO
CSDY
oB
KAAG
ACHL

SER
HAMM
OEH
FLAC
SMAC
AVT
KAAG
WIBO

MOHA
SMAC
ATAC
RESC
LYRA
RCT

MAC

AVLO

SMAC
DEIN
0B

ATLA
JSMC
CSDY
MOHA
SMAC

OLSE
USTA
STAX
DAC

DAC

DEIN
AVT

ZWAT
VOLH
CABW

.05
.36
.41
.47
.54
.56
.60
.65
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.08
.27
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.38
.43
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.59
.68
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.09
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.44
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.59
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.48
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.19
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polsstok Cad M Time :15:22

Heat:1
1 1303 Colle Florian 99 CSDY 4.16 BK/CB
2 173 Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 3.60 BK/CB
3 1626 Wlodawer Alex 99 CABW 3.60 BK/CB
3 197 Cautaerts Justin 99 DEIN 3.60 BK/CB
5 188 Sap Arthur 99 DEIN 3.40
6 101  Pauwelyn Nils 00 FLAC 3.30
7 24 Van Bael Jens 99 AVZK 2.90
8 175 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 2.70
9 1374 Hutlet Gaetan 00 DAMP 2.70
418 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN NM
30 Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK NM
60mh 0,762m Cad V F Time :13:21
Heat:1
1 957 Anthonissen Leyla 99 OEH 8.75 BK/CB
2 1397 Schauwers Manon 99 HF 8.90 BK/CB
3 1603 Lopez Castellanos Fiona 00 MOHA 9.05 BK/CB
4 1285 Landrieu Chloe 29 ATH 9.17
5 500 Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 9.26
6 688 Hartmann Iris 99 STAX 9.34
7 487 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA 9.36
8 677 De Meyer Caitlin 99 ZWAT 9.54
60mh 0,762m Sch V F Time :13:23
Heat:1
1 3775 Couckuyt Paulien 97 AVKA 8.65 BK/CB
2 3796 Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 8.82 BK/CB
3 3261 Hooybergs Kaat 97 VMOL 9.02 BK/CB
4 3386 Brosens Stefanie 97 ATAC 9.10
5 3442 Hessel Danielle 97 AVR 9.22
6 3699 Lambeets Brett 98 RCT 9.26
7 3558 Mortiers Lio 98 AVKA 10.35
4391 Vissers Melanie 98 WACO DNS
60mh 0,914m Cad M F Time :13:28
Heat:1
1 450 Bras Tuur 99 OEH 8.35 BK/CB
2 316 Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 8.51 BK/CB
3 230 Obasuyi Michael 99 HCO 8.54 BK/CB
4 1510 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 8.62
5 231 Ugwu Mathew 00 HCO 9.08
6 58 Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 9.19
7 188 Sap Arthur 99 DEIN 9.24
8 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 9.31
60mh 0,914m Sch M F Time :13:34
Heat:1
1 3392 Caty Dylan 97 CRAC 8.08 BK/CB
2 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro 97 oB 8.14 BK/CB
3 2494 Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 8.32 BK/CB
4 2416 Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 8.46
5 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan* 97 SPVI 8.48
6 2107 Delecluse Floris 97 DCLA 8.53
7 2499 Montilla Dimitri 98 SPVI 8.62
2945 Van Dyck Jorn 98 ACHL DIS

WWN

WN PR

[CVI\V]

wWN PR

wWN PR



400 meter
Heat:1

A WNPBRE

400 meter
Heat:2

HOWNRE

400 meter
Heat:3

A WNRE

400 meter
Heat:4

ahrwNPE

kogel 5,000kg Sch

Heat:1

P OO~NOULAWNPRE

(o)

Cad Vv

446
320
179
5

Cad Vv

487
968
837
1368

Cad V

478
39
233
302
1724

Cad Vv

182
131
1594
4
235

2101
2251
3134
2207
2707
2416
3363
2551
2550
3359

Time :14:04

De Cock Danae
Duponselle Lisa
Depla Elisabeth
Vermaelen Anke

Time :14:04

Craemers Louise
De Krem Kirsten
Laporte Morgan

De Bled Kassandra

Time :14:04

Vanderbauwhede Lies
De Keyser Emma

Van Puyvelde Anke
Dawyndt Amber
Goffin Justine

Time :14:04

Horemans Jana
Van Loock Hanne
Hamelat Kenza
Houben Anouck
Scheldeman Aude

M Time :14:46

Defrere Ilya
Vlassak Max

Nutte Jean Baptiste
Ligneel Florian

Van Volsem Stijn
Janssen Robbe
Lepeuple Anthony
Utens Nils

Van Haute Elias
Baral Mathieu

hinkstap Sch M Time :14:40

Heat:1

©CoOoO~NOOR,WNRE

3390
2721
3032
2795
3175
3019
2413
2163
3347

Hoorens Christopher
Laporte Vincent
Toussaint Victor
Vancoillie Jasper
Tangni Yannick
Brouwers Amaury
Huyck Hannes

Maton Mathijs
Mascart Simon

99
99
99
00

00
00
00
00

99
99
00
99
99

99
99
00
00
99

97
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
97

97
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98

SPBO
AVR

DEIN
DCLA

DCLA
RCT
AVZK
ATH

ASVO
RCG

AVLO
MACW
RFCL

VMOL
DCLA
CRAC
DCLA
ADD

DCLA
SACN
DS
ZA
OEH
ATAC
EAH
AVKA
ACW
USBwW

RESC
AVZK
SMAC
VOLH
SMAC
CABW
SPBO
AVMO
SPA

65.01
65.91
66.64
67.71

62.01
64.34
64.90
65.05

61.15
62.30
62.32
63.94
DIS

60.15
60.43
60.81
60.83
62.17

16.99
15.56
15.41
15.11
14.57
14.31
14.27
13.57
13.45
12.11

13.42
13.37
12.71
12.27
12.23
12.07
12.06
12.01
11.84

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

W NP

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

WN B

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



400 meter
Heat:1

ahrwNPRE

400 meter
Heat:2

as~rwnNBE

400 meter
Heat:3

ah~rwnNPRE

400 meter
Heat:4

A WNPRE

400 meter
Heat:5

arwnNPRE

400 meter
Heat:1

b~ wWNPE

400 meter
Heat:2

ah~rwNPRE

400 meter
Heat:3

abrhwNPE

Sch v

3613
4321
3861
3282
3536
Sch v

3107
3323
3769
3379
3292
Sch v

3244
3784
4007
3216
3231
Sch v

3544
3300
3215
3518
3438
Sch v

3380
4093
3424
4195
4059

Cad Men

1812
2
1332
202
364
Cad Men

420
624
632
96
514
Cad Men

23
1048
451
499
1076

Time :14:24

Cornelis Jacintha
Gomes Amaro Jessica*
Bruggen Anne
Corthout Celien

Van Steenberge Laura
Time :14:24

Houben Eline
Swennen Anoek

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.

De Lange Elisa
Van Eynde Meike
Time :14:24

Vancoppenolle Anneleen
Hellinckx Lotte
Lognoul Emilie

Philips Lotte

Clement Sarah

Time :14:24

Degreve Robin
Bauwens Lore

De Marez Manon
Cortens Anneleen
Baillievier Rani
Time :14:24

Pieroni Messalina
Debougnoux Valentine
Dewijngaert Paulien
Brackman Justine
Famenne Coline

Time :14:41
Van Vuchelen Tom
Sisk Pieter
Petitjean Nicolas
Van Herck Brent
Knapen Stijn

Time :14:41

Alallaoui Nadir
Rottiers Lani
Callewaert Simen
Durnez Lander
Gabriels Anton
Time :14:41

Peeters Dries

Van Den Bergh Sven
Sacoor Jonathan
Goeteyn Jenten
Vandevoorde Emmerson

98
98
97
98
98

98
98
98
98
97

97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97
98

98
98
97
97
97

99
99
99
00
00

99
99
00
99
00

99
99
99
99
00

KAAG
WS

ATLA
LOOI
DEIN

DCLA
ATLA
LOOI
ASVO
AVLO

HCO

ACBR
RFCL
SPBO
DEIN

OEH
ACME
AVR
GENK
OLSE

LOOI
HF

ROBA
DAMP
CABW

ARCH
DCLA
RESC
VMOL
ADD

FLAC
LIER
HAC
KKS
OLSE

ACBR
RAM
OEH
KAAG
0B

60.46
65.16
65.56
65.78
69.23

63.31
63.56
63.75
64.26
66.22

61.66
61.95
62.51
63.99
64.33

59.46
59.86
60.17
61.39
DIS

57.23
57.33
58.19
58.62
59.25

54.32
55.94
58.05
60.32
61.03

56.73
57.27
57.28
58.21
67.61

51.99
51.99
54.49
55.11
56.32

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB3

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2



hoog Sch V Time

Heat:1

©COoO~NOOULA~,WNPRE

400 meter
Heat:1

A WNPRE

400 meter
Heat:2

A WNBRE

400 meter
Heat:3

ahrhwN PR

400 meter
Heat:4

b~ wWNPE

400 meter
Heat:5

as~rownNBE

4196
4026
3189
3258
4079
3386
3738
3761
3381
3261

Sch Men

2468
2694
2634
2223

Sch Men

2810
2411
2443
3146

Sch Men

3024
2163
2413
3368
2361

Sch Men

3188
2788
2487
3057
2131

Sch Men

2327
2721
2635
2126
2651

:15:57

Tshilumba Elodie
Leonard Sarah

De Waele Nienke
Vandenreijken Jessica
Mercenier Alice
Brosens Stefanie
Tytgat Celestine
Lagrou Ilke

Helsen Elise
Hooybergs Kaat

Time :15:00

Van De Sande Alessandro

Dhondt Thomas
Verbeke Pieter
Van Daele Sam
Time :15:00
Vanhoof Robbe
De Decker Arno
Pint Ruben
Dutroux Simon
Time :15:00
Autphenne Charles
Perdieus Siebe
Huyck Hannes
Marichal Joachim
Van Assche Sander
Time :15:00
Semenou Bryan
Boone Lucas
Willemse Vincent
Boussa Francois
Jacobs Sven
Time :15:00
Loyens Dennis
Laporte Vincent
Huts Gerbrand

Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Cobbaert Julian

98
97
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
97

97
98
97
97

97
98
98
97

97
97
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97

97
97
98
98
98

DAMP
FCHA
ASVO
VMOL
HERV
ATAC
DEIN
HAC

ACHL
VMOL

oB
VS
STAX
WIBO

FLAC
EA
OEH
SPA

CSDY
DCLA
SPBO
CRAC
AVLO

CABW
HAC
LIER
HUY
EA

ATLA
AVZK
RCT
RCG
VITA

RRRRRRRRRR

52.
55.
57.
57.

51.
55.
55.
55.

52.
53.
53.
54,
54.

52.
52.
53.
54.
54.

51.
51.
51.
51.
52.

.71
.71
.67
.65
.63
.59
.56
.56
.53
.53

47
24
14
73

79
24
40
58

92
62
64
66
72

00
85
55
04
18

26
53
54
93
21

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



hinkstap Sch V Time :15:44

Heat:1

RPOoO~NOUR~,WNERE

(o)

60 meter Cad V F

Heat:1

oO~NO O WN R

60 meter Sch Vv F

Heat:1

co~NO O WNE

3688
4257
4114
3220
3351
3519
3483
3197
3741
3584

1300
369
74
551
49
24
1534
657

3273
3802
4422
4041
3578
3324
3322
4203

Hofman Celine
Teirlinckx Estelle
Van De Sype Chloe
De Neve Katrien
Van Doninck Eline
Annendyck Hanne
Thompson Maaike

De Clercq Bowen
Meert Ebe

Kisoka Peguy

Time :15:08

Gautier Celine
Bauwens Laures
Claus Hanne
Theeuws Sam
Vermonden Julie
De Foer Lotte
Patris Lara
Proost Dora

Time :15:12

Depuydt Manon

Dillens Judith

Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie
Debels Maeva

Flossy Franne

Teuwen Frederique

Nijs Bo

Cooper May Lee

60 meter Cad Men F Time :15:18

Heat:1

O~NO UL WNBRE

1251
316
192
1268
1613
1713
873
141

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:1

~NOoO O~ WNBRE

3167
2252
3178
3434
3177
2237
2185
2546

Taiwo Eniola
Verherstraeten Simon
De Waele Erme

Schram Hugo

Kasmi Amine
Pattacini Laoro
Franssens Lennert
Preaux Maxim

F Time :15:22

Paquot Jordan
Capiau Tobias
Kapenda Raphael
Van Hamme Arno
Kapenda Nathan
Ingelaere Brian
Goossens Gilles
wWillem ward

97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
97

99
99
99
00
99
00
99
99

97
98
97
98
98
98
97
98

00
99
99
99
00
99
99
99

98
97
98
97
98
97
97
97

RIEM
CABW
RESC
AVT

ACBR
DAC

OLSE
LAT

VITA
ZWAT

CSDY
RCG

AVMO
LYRA
ACHL
ACW

CSDY
ACHL

HCO
EA
uSBw
EAH
RCT
ATLA
ATLA
MOHA

RESC
LYRA
DEIN
0SGA
RESC
SER

VOLH
ABES

SER
DEIN
SMAC
RESC
SMAC
DEIN
HAMM
oB

12.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

0 ~N~N~NNNNN 0 0000~~~

N NN NNNNN

82
80
75
40
36
25
15

.57
.70
.80
.94
.04
.06
.09
.14

.67
.76
.86
.92
.94
.96
.98
.01

.33
.34
.49
.52
.58
.62
.63
.66

.00
.04
.07
.11
.24
.26

27

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

35 BK/CB 1
98 BK/CB 2
92 BK/CB 3

wWN PR

WN PR

[CV\V]

W NP



kogel 3,000kg Sch V Time :18:07

Heat:1

RPOoO~NOUR~,WNERE

0

3230
4391
3719
3250
3381
3191
3298
3445
3694
4017

Timmerman Larissa
Vissers Melanie
Delheye Celine
Caers Thalissa
Helsen Elise
Peeters Nele
Lindemans Lisemarie
Lucas Vie
Deketelaere Jana
Rousseaux Laura

polsstok Sch M Time :17:22

Heat:1

oO~NOTOTh WNRE

2118
2739
3257
2859
3014
2414
3086
2253
2237

800 meter Cad V

Heat:1

©Co~NOoOUOrWNE

142
1313
869
683
87
1515
86
1715
323

800 meter Cad V

Heat:2

©CoOoO~NOOTA,WNE

203
1314
1270
600
1335
1425
589
1317
1284

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Vlaminckx Sander

De camps Jules
Sterckx Jesse
Bodart Robin

Dillen Jens

Lanotte Baptiste
Surgeon Yannick
Ingelaere Brian

Time :15:42

Goossens Lien
Rohl Alicia
Schelfhout Fien
Bouwens Iman

De Smet Michele
Deswaef Mathilde
wWijns Noa

Muls Camille
Dekeyser Lynn

Time :15:42

Roelens Celine

Rohl Lorena
Vandenbroucke Cameron
Peeters Bloeme
Henrard Elea

De Bie Charlotte

De Troyer Maura
Hallet Maureen
Deleersnyder Alisson

98
98
98
98
98
97
97
98
97
97

98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
97

99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
00

DEIN
WACO
FLAC
VMOL
ACHL
SPBO
ROBA
ASVO
MACW
CABW

AVZK
LYRA
CSDY
BVAC
BBS

VMOL
DAMP
VMOL
DEIN

AVR
LACE
ASVO
HCO
DUFF
RCB
DUFF
RESC
AVR

HCO
LACE
EAH
AVZK
LACE
FLEU
DAC
SMAC
ATH

13.

12

12.
12.
12.

12

11.
11.
11.
11.

ZWWWwWwwwwbh

NNNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNDNDN

117
121,
121,
122,
122
1 23.
124.
1 28.
:30.

71 BK/CB 1

.76 BK/CB 2

46
38
.37
85
71
46
43

.00
.90
.90
.80
.60
.60
.40
.20

1 25.
1 25.
126.
126.
1 28.
128.
129,
1 29.
1 34.

54 BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

04
55
57
98
27
85
48
70
30

.55

08
92
01

.49

75
13
23
74

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



800 meter Sch Vv
Heat:1

1 3625
2 4153
3 4011
4 3293
5 4306

800 meter Sch Vv
Heat:2

3295
3116
3115
3271
4272
3374

OO, WNERE

800 meter Cad Men
Heat:1

250
11
1491
438
107
111
459
1576
1334

O©CoOoO~NOOUOh,WNE

800 meter Cad Men
Heat:2

1514
761
1270
1366
843
688
1417
1536
1810

O©CoOo~NOOUWNE

800 meter Sch Men
Heat:1

3008
2315
3328
2697
2174
2535
2506
3127

O~NO OIS WN PR

Time :15:59

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Bossut Mathilde
Charlier Eline

Claesen Evi

Doison Romane

Time :15:59

Scheldeman Lotte
Dockx Lieze
Dalle Louise
Defer Luna
Philippe Camille
Debaere Judith

Time :16:03

Van Puyvelde Ben
Demeyere Karel
Cruypenninck Zakarria
Messiaen Tijs

Hens Kobe

Brys Ben

Vervoort Cedric
Chergui Mouhsine
Tabbakh Yassine

Time :16:03

Crestan Eliott
Engels Thomas
Plumat Sofian
Senard Antoine
Vandewoude Kevin
De Clerck Arne
Joris Nicolas
Medici Nando
Patinet Cyril

Time :16:10

Vandenabeele Kilian
Boeykens Arne
Laurent Elliot

De Lathouwer Laurens
Hens Wolf

Hooyberghs Mats

Aers Arne

Pierard Ralph

98
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97
98
98

99
99
00
00
00
99
99
99
00

99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
99

97
97
97
97
98
98
97
97

VS
ATH
HERV
ADD
0SGA

ADD
BONH
BONH
HCO
WACO
0B

AVLO
ACKO
CABW
AZW

KAAG
KAAG
ACHL
RESC
RESC

SMAC
VS
0SGA
SER
MACW
RCT
WACO
OSGA
UAC

ACLO
LAT
CSDY
VS
KAAG
ARAC
RIEM
UAC

NNNDNN

NNNNNNNNPRE NNNNMNNNNNDN NNNNNDDN

NNNNMNNNNDN

124.
:26.
:31.
:31.
:35.

114,
:18.
1 20.
1 23.
1 27.
1 27.

(11
112,
:13.
:14.
115,
:18.
:19.
121,
122.

:59.
102,
105,
105,
106.
:06.
106.
:07.
112,

102,
:03.
:03.
103,
:04.
:05.
:06.
106.

72
40
41
91
53

58
82
26
16
06
98

.32

06
33
54
56
46
44
92
50

00
88
20
42
30
40
92
46
16

54
24
61
85
03
81
12
83

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



800 meter Sch Men Time :16:10

Heat:2
1 3400 Van De Wouwer Dorian 97 CRAC 1:57.92 BK/CB 1
2 3224 Campbell Ewan* 97 WS 1:57.95 BK/CB 2
3 2308 Vermeulen Jochem 98 KAPE 1:58.33 BK/CB 3
4 2808 Hutsebaut Arne 97 RIEM 1:58.68
5 2184 Lefebvre Daan 97 ASVO 2:00.19
6 3351 Thiry Jean 97 WACO 2:01.41
7 2125 Rahoens Creo 98 RCG 2:01.45
8 2347 Dekeyser Thomas 97 AVR 2:01.70
9 3003 Colquhoun Timote 97 DS 2:07.88
hinkstap Cad M Time :16:22
Heat:1
1 793 Van Riel Robbe 99 KAPE 12.20 BK/CB 1
2 1335 Monseur Martin 99 SER 12.19 BK/CB 2
3 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven 99 RAM 12.01 BK/CB 3
4 1475 Nutte Matthias 00 DS 10.13
511 Didden Thibaut 99 LOOI NM
hoog Sch M Time :17:24
Heat:1
1 2218 Bellemans Tom 97 ROBA 1.94 BK/CB 1
2 2900 Ducene Vincent 97 OLSE 1.92 BK/CB 2
3 3187 Habay Antoine 98 CABW 1.81 BK/CB 3
4 3446 Maus Robin 97 SMAC 1.81
5 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 1.78
5 2310 Luckx Reinout 98 ACW 1.78
7 2126 Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98 RCG 1.70
8 2525 Ceuppens Toon 98 HAKI 1.65
3100 Hallou Theo 97 CSF NM
200 meter Cad V Time :16:38
Heat:1
1 1272 Samain Sarah 00 OSGA 27.04
2 279 Loyens Edith 99 ATLA 27.54
3 1812 Ballou Rebecca* 99 USBW 27.89
4 562 Cerpentier Femke 00 VOLH 28.36
200 meter Cad V Time :16:38
Heat:2
1 1460 Van Den Abeele Laure 00 ACLO 27.33
2 236 Wagemans Sara 00 ADD 27.55
3 281 Panis Keanne 99 ATLA 28.00
4 1673 Fransquet Jessica 00 SER 28.26
5 715 Bucquoye Axelle 00 OB 28.44
200 meter Cad V Time :16:38
Heat:3
1 659 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe 00 ACHL 26.96
2 1794 Mboulou Prodige Anais* 99 CRAC 27.53
3 1788 Thiry Nora 00 WACO 27.75
4 1763 Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa* 99 WS 27.94
5 405 Van Stokkum Eline 99 ACBR 28.07



200 meter Cad V
Heat: 4

1 1397

2 24

3 577

4 532
211

200 meter Cad V
Heat:5

1 1415
2 657
3 53

4 719
5 1534

200 meter Cad V
Heat:6

1 369
2 74

3 1531
4 1300
5 49

200 meter Sch Vv
Heat:1

1 3205
2 3458
3 3741
4 3828

200 meter Sch Vv
Heat:2

1 4041
2 4388
3 4048
4 3768
5 3608

200 meter Sch Vv
Heat:3

1 4026
2 4202
3 3301
4 3585
5 4360

200 meter Sch Vv
Heat:4

1 3276
2 3153
3 3414
4 3337
5 3294

Time :16:38

Schauwers Manon

De Foer Lotte
Valentyn Britt
Vinck Kimberly
Vandervelden Lotte

Time :16:38

Camara Aissat Lyne
Proost Dora

Van Petegem Kelly
Hargreaves Charlotte
Patris Lara

Time :16:38

Bauwens Laures

Claus Hanne
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Gautier Celine
Vermonden Julie

Time :16:57

Top Maya
Peers Stien
Meert Ebe
Thibau Ine

Time :16:57
Debels Maeva

Stassen Anaelle
Gammel Rose*

Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.

Swinnen Moran
Time :16:57

Leonard Sarah
Dufour Chloe
Beylemans Laura
Madou Katrijn
Urbain Emma

Time :16:57

Soetens Louise
Remels Leila

Schets Kjenta
Demaret Merel
Nicolaers Lore

99
00
00
99
00

00
99
99
00
99

99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
97

98
98
98
97
97

97
98
97
98
98

97
97
97
98
97

HF
ACW
DAC
VITA
LOOI

CSF
ACHL
RCG
ZWAT
CSDY

RCG

AVMO
USTA
CSDY
ACHL

AVLO
OLSE
VITA
AVLO

EAH
SER
WS
LOOI
LYRA

FCHA
MOHA
ACME
ZWAT
MOHA

HCO
AVT
OEH
KAAG
ADD

26.70
26.88
27.37
27.82
DIS

25.85
26.17
26.74
26.89
27.22

24.92
25.16
25.55
26.26
26.65

27.27
27.62
27.71
27.84

26.37
26.62
27.25
27.44
27.54

26.60
27.08
27.10
27.34
27.62

26.08
26.89
27.06
27.31
27.86

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



200 meter Sch V Time :16:57

Heat:5

ahrwNPRE

200 meter
Heat:6

ahrwNPRE

3578
3324
4108
3742
3105

Sch Vv

3273
3101
3749
4045
3490

Flossy Franne
Teuwen Frederique
Coulon Geraldine
Hanssens Marie
Taillieu Aymara

Time :16:57

Depuydt Manon
Brasseur Bo

Beelen Lotte

Van Der Veken Cindy
Valck Maury

hinkstap Cad V Time :17:29

Heat:1

RPOO~NOULAWNERE

(o]

200 meter
Heat:1

A WONRE

200 meter
Heat:2

A WNBRE

200 meter
Heat:3

ah~rwNPRE

200 meter
Heat:4

abownNPRE

619
1517
815
303
547
806
361
1296
1797
40

Cad Men

1762
1447
1286
388

Cad Men

809
1557
1255
678
1498

Cad Men

33
6
873
335
141

Cad Men

279
611
404
1640
1268

Deroost Frea

Pecher Maya
Scheffers Hanne
Robben Jinthe

D'hoe Jelske
Brugghe Lies
Seynaeve Delphine
Choisez Elodie

Sudi Sauda Daniella
Mees Emma

Time :17:41

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
Tack Pierre

Verhelst Diego
Peeters Axl

Time :17:41

De Smet Tibo
Benziane Ilias
Quattrone Simon

De Meulemeester Ben
Yaghi Houssen

Time :17:41

Meese Maarten
Torfs Kasper
Franssens Lennert
Praet Jonas
Preaux Maxim

Time :17:41

Van Buggenhout Jarne
Kerkhofs Dries
Depoortere Dylan
Degand Theo

Schram Hugo

98
98
98
98
97

97
98
98
97
97

99
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
99
99

99
99
99
99

99
00
00
99
00

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
00
99

RCT

ATLA
CSDY
ACHL
DCLA

HCO
DCLA
RCT
RESC
ZELE

DAC
RCB
AVMO
ACHL
VITA
HAC
HAC
CABW
RESC
ACHL

RESC
UAC

CABW
ACHL

VS
DACM
SER
ZWAT
WS

ACW

DCLA
VOLH
RIEM
ABES

SPBO
GENK
EA
ATH
0SGA

25.
26.
26.
26.
26.

24,
25.
25.
25.
26.

10

00 © O W WOWWWOWOOo

24,
25.
25.
25,

24,
24.
25.
25,

DI

24,
24,
24,
24,

24

24

24,
24,
24.

24

82
18
38
57
88

46
20
61
96
59

.98

.79
.76
.74
.57
.54
.15
.09
.06
.86

39
45
45
75

53
77
38
77
S

53
60
80
87
.99

.57
60
93
97
.98

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

BK/CB
BK/CB
BK/CB

[V \V]

wWN PR



200 meter
Heat:5

ahrwNPRE

200 meter
Heat:6

A WNRE

200 meter
Heat:1

1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:2

A WNBRE

200 meter
Heat:3

A WNRE

200 meter
Heat:4

abrownN PR

200 meter
Heat:5

arwnNPRE

200 meter
Heat:6

O~ wWwNPE

Cad Men

1713
1303
481
1441
196

Cad Men

1065
450
173
1552
1791

Sch Men

2195
2913
3261
2798
Sch Men

2709
2738
2945
2189
Sch Men

2802
2494
2548
2403
2190
Sch Men

3279
2394
2360
3116
2809
Sch Men

3177
3392
2524
2287
3096

Sch Men

2221
3435
3434
2185
2565

Time :17:41

Pattacini Laoro
Colle Florian

Van De Sande Tibo
Seutin Bastien
Dhondt Ruben

Time :17:41

Roels Gianni
Bras Tuur
Vanlierde Jorg
Cottin Corentin
Carlier Arthur

Time :17:45

Huybrechts Tim
Roefs Steyn
Dutrieux Gilles
Rami Adrien
Time :17:45

Vande Ginste Chesney

Veekman Egon

Van Dyck Jorn

Van Der Kelen Jochen
Time :17:45

Viaene Axel

Gabriels Alexander

Fatoichan Joaquim

Depoortere Kevin

Van Damme Jens
Time :17:45

Dubrulle Jolan
Vander Vennet Jonas
Gilis Lennert
Ryckewaert Maxime
Patyn Arnout

Time :17:45

Kapenda Nathan
Caty Dylan

Boschmans Jari
De Ruyter Bavo
Savary Jeremy

Time :17:45

Doom Alexander
Tshitwenu Florian
Van Hamme Arno
Goossens Gilles
Van Hauter Maarten

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
00

97
97
97
98

98
97
98
97

98
98
98
97
98

98
98
98
97
97

98
97
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97

SER
CSDY
0B
MOHA
ACG

STAX
OEH

DEIN
SMAC
OSGA

AVT
ATAC
MOHA
MAC

HAC
ACG
ACHL
HAMM

OEH
OLSE
ACW
EA
HAMM

0SGA
KAAG
DCLA
CSDY
RIEM

SMAC
CRAC
HAKI
KAAG
CSDY

AVR
RESC
RESC
HAMM
0B

24.14
24.16
24.20
24.67
25.22

22.97
23.57
23.62
24.00
DIS

24.00
24.16
24,28
DNS

23.66
23.84
24.24
24.42

23.30
23.66
23.87
24.32
DIS

24.08
24.16
24.25
24.26
24.49

22.82
22.91
23.35
24.00
24.19

22.43
22.68
22.69
23.24
23.61

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1
BK/CB 2
BK/CB 3



